
Total3rd Installment2nd Installment1st InstallmentFees 4,710

56,52018,84018,840

+,710

18,840

Admission Fees

Tuition Fees ..

67,23018,84018,84023,550For New Students
56,52018,84018,84018,840For Regular Students

Note: This Term fees

Enrollment Fees - Nil Admission Kit
- Rs. 5,500/- p.a.

Note: This includes Term fees

Enrollmeut Fees - Nil Adrnission Kit
- Rs.5,500/- p.a'

Note: This includes Term fees

Note This includes Term fees

Podar Prep - jalgaon
Fees Structwe2025-26

Podar International School - |algaon
Fees Strucfixe2025-26

IPAL
tional Schoot

Fadar lilema
i

Total3rd Installment2nd Installment1st InstallmentFees
5,115

61,38020,46020,460

5,115

20,460

Admission Fees

Tuition Fees

66,49520,46020,46025,575For New Students
61,38020,46020,46020,460For Regular Students

Total3rd Installment2nd Installment1st InstallmentFees

5,630

67,56022,520)) q)o

5,630

22,520

Admission Fees

Tuition Fees

73,19022,52022,52028,150For New Students
67,56022,52022,52022,520For Regular Students

Total3rd Installment2nd Installment1st InstallmentFees

6,265

75,18025,06025,060

6,265

25,060

Admission Fees

Tuition Irees

81.,44525,06025,0603-1.,325For New Students
75,18025,06025,05025,060ForRegular Students

Total3rd Installment2nd Installment1st InstallmentFees

7,L85

86,22028,74028,740

7,185

28,740

Admission Fees

Tuition Fees

93,40528,74028,74035,925For New Students
86,22028,74028,740zqrgFor Students
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Note: This iucludes Term fees
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